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Anlage
Kanalstr. 3, 75417 Muhlacker

Sportwart/in
Steudle, Daniela
T 0170 8177929 d.erlenmaier@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Glockner, Sandra
T 07041 940959 gusgloe@googlemail.com
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Herren 60 1

MF: August Eisenhauer; T 07041 42753
m 0157 55594591; august.eisenhauer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Patscheider, Bernd
Jager, Klaus
Eisenhauer, August
Lockner, Michael
Stahle, Bernd
Scheider, Wolfgang
Gehrig, Karl-Heinz
Volk, Karl

Ritter, Wolfgang
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Ersatzspieler
E1l Guwak, Hans
E2 Ginther, Willi

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15850356
15250097
15151168
15950360
15350937
15150421
15402398
15450539
15450378

15950362
15850357

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK20,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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